

Friday, November 24, 2023

The Secretary, Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 25th Floor, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Loss of share certificates/issue of duplicate share certificates intimation - reg.

We herewith enclose the letters received from RTA relating to intimation of loss of share certificates/issue of duplicate share certificates for your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Super Sales India Limited

S K Radhakrishnan Company Secretary

Super Sales India Limited



STOP TRANSFER REGISTER AS ON 23/11/2023

			From: 23/11/2023	To: 23/11/202	23					
STOP TE	RANSFER ATE.	FOLIO NO.	SHAREHOLDER'S NAME	CERTIFICA FROM	TE NO. TO	DISTINCTI FROM		NO. OF SHARES	REASON	CERTIFICATE TYPE
ST800169 23	3/11/2023	03812	RAVI PRASAD VALLABHANENI	38446	38446	2114360	2114434	75	Lost By Holder	
						GRAND TOTAL				